Windrush Technology Ltd.          Phone: +44 (0)1993 774499             Fax: +44 (0)1993 778079           www.windrush.net 1
Wafer handling tweezers
§ PEEK® tweezers
§ Lockable tweezers
§ High temperature Vespel® tweezers
§ PTFE coated tweezers
Windrush Technology Ltd
31 Witney Road
Ducklington
Witney
Oxon
OX29 7TX UK
Phone: 01993 774499
Fax: 01993 778079
Web: www.windrush.net
Email: enquiries@windrush.net
         Technology
Windrush Technology Ltd.          Phone: +44 (0)1993 774499             Fax: +44 (0)1993 778079           www.windrush.net 2
PEEK® tweezers
Manufactured entirely of PEEK® (Polyetheretherketone), this unique design (patent pending) handles a delicate and
fragile semiconductor wafer softly but firmly and without excessive contact. The contact area is optically -polished to
reduce surface particle counts.
§ Suitable for continuous use up to 130°C
§ No adhesive or metal parts
Standard
 Dimensions (mm)
Model Wafer size Length Tip width Front contact Back contact
M100-100 75 and 100mm, 3” and 4” 146 16 5.4 9.5
M100-125 125 mm, 5” 146 32 4.5 9
M100-150 150 mm, 6” 147 37 3 6
M100-200 200 mm, 8” 147 37 8 11.9
Lockable
The addition of a lockable handle effectively reduces the forces imparted to the wafer.
 Dimensions (mm)
Model Wafer size Length Tip width Front contact Back contact
M100-150L 150 mm, 6” 185 40 3 60
M100-200L 200 mm, 8” 180 55 3 10
M100-300L 300 mm, 12” 180 75 10 16
E Series
Made entirely of conductive PEEK® and therefore ESD safe.
 Dimensions (mm)
Model Wafer size Length Tip width Front contact Back contact
E100-100 75 and 100mm, 3” and 4” 146 16 5.4 9.5
E100-125 125 mm, 5” 146 32 4.5 9
E100-150 150 mm, 6” 147 37 3 6
E100-200 200 mm, 8” 147 37 8 11.9
Windrush Technology Ltd.          Phone: +44 (0)1993 774499             Fax: +44 (0)1993 778079           www.windrush.net 3
Vespel®
Contact pads manufactured in Vespel® make these tweezers suitable for continuous use up to 288°C.
Normal shape